
81st Geary Invitational 106
Reggenal Pope, ARK, 9

Pope, ARK

Moralez, RIO
Bye _ Bye 64

Jaxon Moralez, RIO, 9
Moralez, RIO Fall 0:17

Moralez, RIO
Bye _ Bye

Izaac Gonzalez, GARD, 10 234
Gonzalez, GARD Fall 0:47

Bye _
Molina, EDMNBye 65

Austin Molina, EDMN, 10
Molina, EDMN TF-1.5 4:23 (17-1)

397 Moralez, RIO
Bye _ Bye

Immanuel Matteson, WHIT, 9
Matteson, WHIT

Matteson, WHIT

Fall 0:51
Bye _ Bye 66

Quinton Dyer, RAND, 9
Dyer, RAND Fall 2:20

McElroy, TUTT

509

Bye _ Bye
Lee Gervais, HOCR, 8 235

Gervais, HOCR Fall 3:44
Bye _

McElroy, TUTTBye 67
Mason Choate, MARL, 10

McElroy, TUTT SV-1 10-7 Hall, STPI

Dec 4-0
Cooper McElroy, TUTT, 9 1 TF-1.5 5:25 (17-0)
David Yergeau, CHOC, 11

Yergeau, CHOC

Martinez, PIED

1ST
Bye _ Bye 68

Adam Martinez, PIED, 12
Martinez, PIED TF-1.5 1:56 (17-2)

Martinez, PIED
Bye _ Bye

Preston Hackler, EDME, 9 236
Hackler, EDME Dec 4-3

Bye _
Hoffman, MUSTBye 69

Mason Hoffman, MUST, 10
Hoffman, MUST TF-1.5 3:10 (17-2)

398 Hall, STPI
Bye _ Bye

Alex Hall, STPI, 9
Hall, STPI

Hall, STPI

Dec 7-4
Nick Rock, BROK, 9 2 Fall 0:39 70

Clayton Merritt, MART, 10
Merritt, MART Fall 0:37

Hall, STPI
Bye _ Bye

Jamarion Hooks, TULS, 9 237
Hooks, TULS Fall 0:14

Bye _
Hooks, TULSBye 71

Giovanni Sanchez, STIL, 9 Moralez, RIO
Moralez, RIO

Fall 1:01Sanchez, STIL Dec 3-0 L-509
Bye _ Martinez, PIED 523Bye W-495 2ND

1/10/26, 9:19 PM 106 Bracket

https://www.trackwrestling.com/predefinedtournaments/Bracket.jsp?TIM=1768101556039&twSessionId=rxoymrhsie&groupId=135539140&bracketWidth=900&bracketHeight=590&bracketFontSize=8&includePages=1,0… 1/2

106
Hoffman, MUST

McElroy, TUTT 397
Hoffman, MUST

Hoffman, MUST 236
Sanchez, STIL

Sanchez, STIL 71
Bye _

453
342 _

ByeFall 1:34

Merritt, MART 290

Bye
_

Bye _MD 10-2

Hoffman, MUST

Bye
Dec 5-0

Merritt, MART
Merritt, MART 70

Bye _425 _
ByeTF-1.5 5:00 (16-1)

Hooks, TULS

Bye
_

Bye _

Hackler, EDME

Bye

237
Hackler, EDME

Hackler, EDME 69
Bye _

McElroy, TUTT

343 _
ByeFall 4:15

Hackler, EDME 291

Bye
_

Bye _
453

Bye
Molina, EDMN

Dec 6-5

TF-1.5 3:48 (19-4)

Choate, MARL

Yergeau, CHOC
68

Bye _
454 Molina, EDMN

481 172
Choate, MARL5TH

342 Merritt, MART

Fall 4:59
_

Choate, MARL 1

Martinez, PIED

Dec 4-1 495

425

 

  

Bye

343 Hooks, TULS
_

_

 

_  
344 Gervais, HOCR3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Hackler, EDME

345 Matteson, WHIT
_

Bye
 

Gervais, HOCR

Gervais, HOCR
_

Bye _
426 Gonzalez, GARD

_ _ Bye
7TH

292

Bye Gervais, HOCR 67
Bye _

Molina, EDMN
ByeFall 3:41

Dyer, RAND
_

Bye _344
Molina, EDMN

_ Bye

Molina, EDMN

MD 9-0
234

Bye Dyer, RAND 66
Rock, BROK 2

Rock, BROK

Gonzalez, GARD

Gonzalez, GARD
_

Bye _

Martinez, PIED

426 173 Bye

454

Dec 7-3

293

Dec 9-2 Gonzalez, GARD 65
Bye _

Gonzalez, GARD
ByeFall 3:33

Pope, ARK
_

Bye _TF-1.5 4:23 (17-1)

Martinez, PIED
345

Matteson, WHIT
_ Bye

398 Dec 7-0 235 Bye Pope, ARK 64
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81st Geary Invitational 113
Mason Mitchell, TULS, 11

Mitchell, TULS

Mitchell, TULS
Jack Richardson, ARK, 10 3 TF-1.5 1:30 (15-0) 72

Gage Hollowell, ELGI, 9
Hollowell, ELGI Fall 1:39

Kline, STIL
Bye _ Bye

Brooks Woods, TUTT, 9 238
Kline, STIL TF-1.5 5:23 (16-0)

Jett Kline, STIL, 9 4
Kline, STILFall 1:13 73

Kyntrell Ellis, MART, 12
Ellis, MART MD 13-3

399 Kline, STIL
Bye _ Bye

Rocket Rodriguez, MARL, 9
Rodriguez, MARL

Dyer, RAND

Fall 4:24
Bye _ Bye 74

Barrett Dyer, RAND, 9
Dyer, RAND Fall 1:39

Farah, RIO

510

Bye _ Bye
Mohammad Farah, RIO, 12 239

Farah, RIO Fall 3:40
Bye _

Farah, RIOBye 75
Dalton McDaniel, STPI, 9

McDaniel, STPI DQ Kline, STIL

SV-1 5-2
Brock Breaux, HOCR, 11 5 Dec 5-3

Corbin Alexander, BROK, 10
Alexander, BROK

Alexander, BROK

1ST
Bye _ Bye 76

Nick Mattox, PTEU, &n
Mattox, PTEU Fall 3:25

Alexander, BROK
Bye _ Bye

Fox Foster, MELI, 9 240
Foster, MELI Fall 0:44

Lazarus Jones, PIED, 12 6
Foster, MELIFall 3:19 77

Mason Marquez, EDMN, 11
Marquez, EDMN TF-1.5 4:21 (17-0)

400 Pierce, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Easton Pierce, MUST, 9
Pierce, MUST

Pierce, MUST

Fall 1:07
Bye _ Bye 78

Bradley Wolfe, DELC, 9
Wolfe, DELC Fall 1:05

Pierce, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Kameron Hunter, CHOC, 11 241
Hunter, CHOC Fall 4:57

Roman Garcia, GARD, 9 7
Hunter, CHOCFall 3:39 79

Maddox Ramirez, TASC, 9 Pierce, MUST
Pierce, MUST

MD 11-3Ramirez, TASC MD 15-1 L-510
Bye _ Mitchell, TULS 524Bye W-496 2ND
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113
Farah, RIO

Farah, RIO 399
Foster, MELI

Foster, MELI 240
Richardson, ARK

Ramirez, TASC 79
Richardson, ARK 3

455
346 174

Richardson, ARKMD 9-1

Woods, TUTT 294

Fall 3:24
_

Bye _Dec 6-2

Foster, MELI

Bye
MD 10-0

Woods, TUTT
Wolfe, DELC 78

Woods, TUTT 4427 175
Woods, TUTTDec 11-5

Hunter, CHOC

Fall 0:21
_

Bye _

Hunter, CHOC

Bye

241
Marquez, EDMN

Marquez, EDMN 77
Bye _

Foster, MELI

347 _
ByeFall 3:52

Breaux, HOCR 295

Bye
_

Bye _
455

Bye
Alexander, BROK

Fall 2:47

Fall 1:22

Breaux, HOCR

Mattox, PTEU
76

Bye _
456 Alexander, BROK

482 176
Breaux, HOCR5TH

346 Woods, TUTT

MD 19-10
_

Breaux, HOCR 5

Mitchell, TULS

Dec 5-3 496

427

 

  

Bye

347 Breaux, HOCR
_

_

 

_  
348 Rodriguez, MARL3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Hunter, CHOC

349 Dyer, RAND
_

Bye
 

Rodriguez, MARL

McDaniel, STPI
_

Bye _
428 Ellis, MART

_ _ Bye
7TH

296

Bye McDaniel, STPI 75
Jones, PIED 6

Mitchell, TULS
Jones, PIEDDQ

Rodriguez, MARL
_

Bye _348
Mitchell, TULS

177 Bye

Mitchell, TULS

TF-1.5 4:41 (17-1)
238

TF-1.5 3:39 (15-0) Rodriguez, MARL 74
Bye _

Bye

Ellis, MART

Ellis, MART
_

Bye _

Mitchell, TULS

428 _ Bye

456

Dec 13-8

297

Bye Ellis, MART 73
Garcia, GARD 7

Ellis, MART
Garcia, GARDFall 0:35

Garcia, GARD
_

Bye _Dec 8-5

Alexander, BROK
349

Dyer, RAND
178 Bye

400 Fall 0:54 239 Dec 4-0 Hollowell, ELGI 72

1/10/26, 9:20 PM 113 Bracket

https://www.trackwrestling.com/predefinedtournaments/Bracket.jsp?TIM=1768101633767&twSessionId=rxoymrhsie&groupId=135540140&bracketWidth=900&bracketHeight=590&bracketFontSize=8&includePages=1,0… 2/2

81st Annual Geary
Invitational Tournament

January 9-10th, 2026
113



81st Geary Invitational 120
Rudy Rojas, BROK, 11

Rojas, BROK

Parria, HOCR
Bye _ Bye 80

Mason Parria, HOCR, 9
Parria, HOCR Fall 3:20

Enderle, STPI
Bye _ Bye

Griffin Sensintaffar, STIL, 10 242
Sensintaff, STIL MD 10-0

Bye _
Enderle, STPIBye 81

Mateo Parris, MART, 11
Enderle, STPI UTB 5-3

401 Enderle, STPI
Cruz Enderle, STPI, 9 8 Fall 1:03

Pace Plankenhorn, GARD, 11
Plankenhor, GARD

Plankenhor, GARD

TF-1.5 5:35 (17-1)
Bye _ Bye 82

Daxton Bean, ELGI, 9
Bean, ELGI Fall 3:25

Reed, MUST

511

Bye _ Bye
Jace Reed, MUST, 11 243

Reed, MUST Dec 10-7
Kaiden McKinley, EDME, 9 9

Reed, MUSTFall 0:54 83
Ben Trujillo, CHOC, 12

Trujillo, CHOC TF-1.5 1:36 (18-1) Neri, RIO

Dec 5-2
Bye _ Bye

Adrian Martinez, DELC, 9
Martinez, DELC

Bradley, TUTT

1ST
Bye _ Bye 84

Maxwell Bradley, TUTT, &n
Bradley, TUTT TF-1.5 1:02 (15-0)

Neri, RIO
Beckham Tibbles, TULS, 10 10 TF-1.5 3:16 (18-1)

Josiah Neri, RIO, 12 244
Neri, RIO Dec 2-0

Bye _
Neri, RIOBye 85

Teague Munson, ARK, 10
Munson, ARK TF-1.5 4:48 (17-0)

402 Neri, RIO
Bye _ Bye

Abraham Campa Cortes, RAND, 11
Campa Cort, RAND

Campa Cort, RAND

Dec 3-0
Bye _ Bye 86

Bruer Vankirk, MARL, 10
Vankirk, MARL Fall 1:27

Heath, PIED
Bye _ Bye

Oliver Baker, EDMN, 10 245
Heath, PIED MD 12-2

Braden Heath, PIED, 10 11
Heath, PIEDMD 11-0 87

Nolan Londe, WHIT, 10 Enderle, STPI
Enderle, STPI

NCLonde, WHIT Fall 5:41 L-511
Bye _ Reed, MUST 525Bye W-497 2ND
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120
Reed, MUST

Reed, MUST 401
Bradley, TUTT

Bradley, TUTT 244
Londe, WHIT

Londe, WHIT 87
Bye _

457
350 _

ByeTF-1.5 2:40 (15-0)

Parris, MART 298

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 6-5

Bradley, TUTT

Bye
Dec 7-4

Parris, MART
Vankirk, MARL 86

Bye _429 179
Parris, MARTTF-1.5 3:59 (15-0)

Campa Cort, RAND

Fall 1:55
_

Parris, MART 8

Campa Cort, RAND

Bye

245
Munson, ARK

Munson, ARK 85
Bye _

Bradley, TUTT

351 _
ByeDec 6-5

Munson, ARK 299

Bye
_

Bye _
457

Bye
Bradley, TUTT

Dec 7-0

TF-1.5 2:35 (17-0)

Martinez, DELC

Martinez, DELC
84

McKinley, EDME 9
458 Heath, PIED

483 180
McKinley, EDME5TH

350 Parris, MART

Fall 4:02
_

Bye _

Reed, MUST

MD 11-1 497

429

 

  

Bye

351 Munson, ARK
_

_

 

_  
352 Bean, ELGI3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Campa Cort, RAND

353 Plankenhor, GARD
_

Tibbles, TULS
 

Bean, ELGI

Tibbles, TULS
_

Tibbles, TULS 10
430 Parria, HOCR

_ 181 Bye
7TH

300

Dec 9-3 Trujillo, CHOC 83
Bye _

Parria, HOCR
ByeTF-1.5 3:58 (18-2)

Bean, ELGI
_

Bye _352
Parria, HOCR

_ Bye

Sensintaff, STIL

Fall 1:20
242

Bye Bean, ELGI 82
Bye _

Bye

Sensintaff, STIL

Sensintaff, STIL
_

Bye _

Sensintaff, STIL

430 _ Bye

458

Dec 4-1

301

Bye Sensintaff, STIL 81
Baker, EDMN 11

Sensintaff, STIL
Baker, EDMNTB-1 7-1

Rojas, BROK
_

Bye _MD 11-2

Heath, PIED
353

Plankenhor, GARD
182 Bye

402 Dec 8-4 243 TF-1.5 4:44 (19-2) Rojas, BROK 80
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81st Geary Invitational 126
Grayson Egbert, PTEU, 11

Egbert, PTEU

McConnell, BROK
Bye _ Bye 88

Davian McConnell, BROK, 12
McConnell, BROK Fall 0:52

Broom, TULS
Bye _ Bye

Zachary Long, GARD, 12 246
Long, GARD TF-1.5 4:00 (19-4)

Maddox Fields, MELI, 9 12
Broom, TULSDec 7-6 89

Nick Broom, TULS, 11
Broom, TULS Dec 9-3

403 Moore, EDMN
Bye _ Bye

Easton Witters, DEER, 10
Witters, DEER

Moore, EDMN

MD 12-1
Bye _ Bye 90

Maddox Moore, EDMN, 9
Moore, EDMN Dec 5-2

Moore, EDMN

512

Bye _ Bye
Eli Archibeque, RIO, 11 247

Archibeque, RIO Fall 5:58
Eli Stahler, STIL, 10 13

Archibeque, RIOFall 4:18 91
Aiden Gather, GEAR, 10

Gather, GEAR Fall 4:00 Smith, MUST

TF-1.5 2:24 (22-6)
Bye _ Bye

Justin Geisler, RAND, 12
Geisler, RAND

Rivera, TASC

1ST
Bye _ Bye 92

Robert Kolar, CHOC, 11
Rivera, TASC Fall 0:57

McWilliams, HOCR
Aiden Rivera, TASC, 12 14 Fall 3:00
Justin Choate, MARL, 11 248

Choate, MARL Dec 6-0
Bye _

McWilliams, HOCRBye 93
Conner McWilliams, HOCR, 9

McWilliams, HOCR TF-1.5 2:48 (18-3)

404 Smith, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Brody Heusel, PIED, 12
Jackson, TUTT

Smith, MUST

Fall 0:19
Cooper Jackson, TUTT, 12 15 Dec 8-4 94

Van Smith, MUST, 11
Smith, MUST TF-1.5 5:30 (19-4)

Smith, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Jordan Bell, STPI, 11 249
Bell, STPI TF-1.5 5:28 (16-1)

Bye _
Bell, STPIBye 95

Zackry Mosier, ARK, 10 Moore, EDMN
Heusel, PIED

Dec 11-6Mosier, ARK Fall 1:46 L-512
Bye _ Heusel, PIED 526Bye W-498 2ND
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126
Fields, MELI

Broom, TULS 403
Fields, MELI

Rivera, TASC 248
Mosier, ARK

Mosier, ARK 95
Bye _

459
354 _

ByeFall 1:37

Fields, MELI 302

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 4-0

Fields, MELI

Bye
Dec 2-0

Fields, MELI
Jackson, TUTT 94

Fields, MELI 12431 183
Fields, MELIDec 5-0

Bell, STPI

Dec 1-0
_

Bye _

Stahler, STIL

Bye

249
Choate, MARL

Choate, MARL 93
Bye _

Broom, TULS

355 _
ByeDec 13-12

Stahler, STIL 303

Bye
_

Bye _
459

Bye
Broom, TULS

Fall 2:40

Fall 2:35

Stahler, STIL

Geisler, RAND
92

Stahler, STIL 13
460 McWilliams, HOCR

484 184
Stahler, STIL5TH

354 Rivera, TASC

Fall 2:03
_

Bye _

Heusel, PIED

MD 10-1 498

431

 

  

Bye

355 Bell, STPI
_

_

 

_  
356 McConnell, BROK3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Stahler, STIL

357 Archibeque, RIO
_

Kolar, CHOC
 

Witters, DEER

Kolar, CHOC
_

Kolar, CHOC 14
432 Witters, DEER

_ 185 Bye
7TH

304

Dec 11-10 Gather, GEAR 91
Bye _

Witters, DEER
ByeFall 1:43

Witters, DEER
_

Bye _356
McConnell, BROK

_ Bye

Heusel, PIED

Dec 8-4
246

Bye Witters, DEER 90
Heusel, PIED 15

Heusel, PIED

Heusel, PIED

Heusel, PIED
_

Bye _

Heusel, PIED

432 186 Bye

460

TF-1.5 4:49 (19-3)

305

Inj. 0:00 Long, GARD 89
Bye _

Heusel, PIED
ByeTF-1.5 4:41 (17-1)

Egbert, PTEU
_

Bye _TF-1.5 1:34 (15-0)

McWilliams, HOCR
357

Archibeque, RIO
_ Bye

404 TF-1.5 5:00 (25-10) 247 Bye Egbert, PTEU 88
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81st Geary Invitational 132
George Bringus, STPI, 9

Bringus, STPI

Lohmann, TULS
Gannon Wilson, BROK, 9 16 Fall 3:00 96
Noah Lohmann, TULS, 11

Lohmann, TULS Dec 1-0

Lohmann, TULS
Bye _ Bye

Jacob Kinzer, EDMN, 11 250
Kinzer, EDMN Dec 10-9

Bye _
Fredrickso, PTEUBye 97

Canyan McHenry, DELC, 12
Fredrickso, PTEU Fall 1:26

405 Ferrari, MELI
Coy Fredrickson, PTEU, 11 17 Fall 0:47

Zach Flores, LAWT, &n
Flores, LAWT

Ferrari, MELI

TF-1.5 5:25 (21-6)
Gage Randall, EDME, 9 18 Fall 2:44 98

Vinny Ferrari, MELI, 9
Ferrari, MELI TF-1.5 2:46 (20-5)

Ferrari, MELI

513

Bye _ Bye
Trusten Douglas, MUST, 11 251

Douglas, MUST Dec 4-1
Bye _

Douglas, MUSTBye 99
Nash Neeley, DEER, 12

Neeley, DEER MD 9-0 Fisher, TUTT

Dec 7-2
Lincoln Beauchamp, RAND, 11 19 Fall 3:31

Raden Berg, GEAR, 10
Gomez, RIO

Garza, GARD

1ST
Ethan Gomez, RIO, 9 20 Dec 12-7 100
Myles Garza, GARD, 9

Garza, GARD Fall 3:38

Miller, MARL
Bye _ Bye

Sardar Vadim, MART, 10 252
Vadim, MART TF-1.5 4:52 (19-3)

Bye _
Miller, MARLBye 101

Tommy Miller, MARL, 12
Miller, MARL TF-1.5 4:20 (17-0)

406 Fisher, TUTT
Levi Smith, STIL, 10 21 Dec 7-3

Talon Tahdooahnipp, ELGI, &n
Fisher, TUTT

Fisher, TUTT

UTB 5-4
Chance Fisher, TUTT, 12 22 Dec 4-0 102

Jack Adams, PIED, 10
Adams, PIED TF-1.5 3:55 (15-0)

Fisher, TUTT
Bye _ Bye

Jerimyah Farrar, TASC, 10 253
Paton, ARK MD 10-1

Wyatt Paton, ARK, 11 23
Oubre, HOCRFall 2:47 103

Anthony Oubre, HOCR, 12 Ferrari, MELI
Ferrari, MELI

Fall 3:16Oubre, HOCR Fall 1:24 L-513
Bye _ Miller, MARL 527Bye W-499 2ND
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Oubre, HOCR

Lohmann, TULS 405
Wilson, BROK

Garza, GARD 252
Wilson, BROK

Paton, ARK 103
Wilson, BROK 16

461
358 187

Wilson, BROKFall 2:28

Wilson, BROK 306

Fall 0:57
_

Bye _TF-1.5 3:42 (15-0)

Oubre, HOCR

Bye
TF-1.5 3:50 (20-3)

Adams, PIED
Adams, PIED 102

Bye _433 188
McHenry, DELCFall 4:23

Oubre, HOCR

Fall 1:47
_
McHenry, DELC 17

Oubre, HOCR

Bye

253
Vadim, MART

Vadim, MART 101
Randall, EDME 18

Lohmann, TULS

359 189
Randall, EDMEFall 2:23

Gomez, RIO 307

Fall 3:34
_

Bye _
461

Bye
Tahdooahni, ELGI

MD 16-5

Fall 1:24

Gomez, RIO

Gomez, RIO
100

Bye _
462 Tahdooahni, ELGI

485 190
Beauchamp, RAND5TH

358 Garza, GARD

Fall 3:23
_
Beauchamp, RAND19

Miller, MARL

Dec 3-2 499

433

 

  

Bye

359 Gomez, RIO
_

_

 

_  
360 Smith, STIL3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Berg, GEAR 20
Wilson, BROK

361 Douglas, MUST
_

Berg, GEAR
 

Smith, STIL

Neeley, DEER
_

Bye _
434 Fredrickso, PTEU

_ 191 Bye
7TH

308

Fall 1:23 Neeley, DEER 99
Bye _

Fredrickso, PTEU
Smith, STILMD 15-3

Smith, STIL
_

Smith, STIL 21360
Fredrickso, PTEU

192 Bye

Tahdooahni, ELGI

Fall 3:25
250

Dec 6-1 Flores, LAWT 98
Tahdooahni, ELGI 22

Tahdooahni, ELGI

Tahdooahni, ELGI

Tahdooahni, ELGI
_

Bye _

Miller, MARL

434 193 Bye

462

Fall 2:29

309

Dec 10-4 Kinzer, EDMN 97
Farrar, TASC 23

Tahdooahni, ELGI
Farrar, TASCDec 9-3

Bringus, STPI
_

Bye _UTB 7-5

Miller, MARL
361

Douglas, MUST
194 Bye

406 Dec 5-3 251 Fall 3:47 Bringus, STPI 96
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81st Geary Invitational 138
Logan Rushing, LAWT, &n

Rushing, LAWT

Kaiser, DEER
Bye _ Bye 104
Bye

Kaiser, DEER Fall 1:59

Ooton, TUTT
Grady Kaiser, DEER, 9 _ Bye
Hank Bullard, MUST, 12 254

Bullard, MUST Fall 1:15
Bye _

Ooton, TUTTBye 105
Kylan Ooton, TUTT, 10

Ooton, TUTT MD 15-2

407 Hooks, STIL
Oakley Pratt, GEAR, 11 24 Fall 0:59
Isaiah Ayala, GARD, 12

Ayala, GARD

Hooks, STIL

TF-1.5 4:24 (19-3)
Bye _ Bye 106

Evan Notley, BROK, 12
Hooks, STIL Fall 3:32

Hooks, STIL

514

Bryar Hooks, STIL, 10 25 Fall 5:28
Luke Cline, STPI, 10 255

Cline, STPI TF-1.5 4:39 (17-0)
Asher Davidson, TULS, 11 26

Cline, STPIFall 1:32 107
Cooper Ortega, MARL, 10

Ortega, MARL Fall 1:52 Hooks, STIL

MD 9-0
Bye _ Bye

Briggs Terrill, ARK, 10
Terrill, ARK

Johnson, MELI

1ST
Bye _ Bye 108

Jaxon Johnson, MELI, 10
Johnson, MELI TF-1.5 2:57 (18-1)

Johnson, MELI
Tyton Farrell, EDME, 10 27 Fall 1:27

Turner Engelbert, EDMN, 11 256
Engelbert, EDMN TF-1.5 4:50 (20-2)

Bye _
Klein, HOCRBye 109

Michael Klein, HOCR, 10
Klein, HOCR SV-1 7-4

408 Venturi, MART
Landen Ballesteros, RAND, 11 28 Dec 15-10

Julian Smith, WHIT, 9
Smith, WHIT

Smith, WHIT

Dec 8-5
Bye _ Bye 110

Garrett Nickell, TASC, 11
Nix, RIO Fall 0:44

Venturi, MART
Kolby Nix, RIO, 8 29 MD 14-5

Kyreese Freeman, DELC, 11 257
Freeman, DELC Dec 7-0

Bye _
Venturi, MARTBye 111

Nicodemu Venturi, MART, 12 Venturi, MART
Venturi, MART

NCVenturi, MART TF-1.5 3:25 (22-3) L-514
Jace Haddon, PIED, 11 30 Johnson, MELI 528Dec 7-0 W-500 2ND
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Ooton, TUTT

Ooton, TUTT 407
Klein, HOCR

Klein, HOCR 256
Freeman, DELC

Freeman, DELC 111
Bye _

463
362 _

ByeTF-1.5 4:52 (19-4)

Pratt, GEAR 310

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 1:42

Klein, HOCR

Bye
Fall 0:36

Pratt, GEAR
Nix, RIO 110

Bye _435 195
Pratt, GEARDec 10-3

Smith, WHIT

MD 13-4
_

Pratt, GEAR 24

Notley, BROK

Bye

257
Notley, BROK

Engelbert, EDMN 109
Bye _

Klein, HOCR

363 196
Notley, BROKFall 3:40

Notley, BROK 311

MD 10-2
_

Notley, BROK 25
463

Bye
Cline, STPI

TF-1.5 3:03 (16-0)

Fall 0:36

Davidson, TULS

Terrill, ARK
108

Davidson, TULS 26

464 Cline, STPI
486 197

Davidson, TULS5TH

362 Pratt, GEAR

Fall 5:25
_

Bye _

Johnson, MELI

Fall 3:08 500

435

 

  

Bye

363 Smith, WHIT
_

_

 

_  
364 Ballestero, RAND3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Notley, BROK

365 Bullard, MUST
_

Farrell, EDME
 

Ballestero, RAND

Ortega, MARL
_

Farrell, EDME 27
436 Kaiser, DEER

_ 198 Bye
7TH

312

MD 10-0 Ortega, MARL 107
Bye _

Kaiser, DEER
Ballestero, RANDTF-1.5 4:37 (23-6)

Ballestero, RAND
_

Ballestero, RAND 28364
Kaiser, DEER

199 Bye

Cline, STPI

Inj. 0:00
254

Dec 8-6 Ayala, GARD 106
Bye _

Nickell, TASC

Bullard, MUST

Bullard, MUST
_

Nickell, TASC 29

Johnson, MELI

436 200 Bye

464

Fall 0:48

313

Fall 3:51 Bullard, MUST 105
Bye _

Cline, STPI
Haddon, PIEDMD 10-2

Haddon, PIED
_

Haddon, PIED 30Dec 5-3

Johnson, MELI
365

Cline, STPI
201 Bye

408 Fall 2:15 255 Fall 2:24 Rushing, LAWT 104
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81st Geary Invitational 144
Bode Wilson, TUTT, 12

Wilson, TUTT

Wilson, TUTT
Bye _ Bye 112

Kiesen Iwersen, CHOC, 11
Iwersen, CHOC Dec 5-2

Manley, STIL
Tydel Sneed, DELC, 12 31 Fall 2:35
Tyce Thompson, PIED, 10 258

Thompson, PIED TF-1.5 4:13 (17-1)
Bye _

Manley, STILBye 113
Calan Manley, STIL, 10

Manley, STIL TF-1.5 3:14 (16-1)

409 Manley, STIL
Bye _ Bye

Jordan Kushmaul, EDMN, 11
Garcia, GARD

Garcia, GARD

TF-1.5 5:34 (18-1)
Romeo Garcia, GARD, 11 32 Fall 3:01 114
Jackson Bassett, WHIT, 12

Bassett, WHIT Fall 5:24

Garcia, GARD

515

Bye _ Bye
Zach Castleberry, GEAR, 9 259

Castleberr, GEAR TF-1.5 2:28 (18-2)
Bye _

Jackson, PTEUBye 115
jeremy Carpenter, LAWT, &n

Jackson, PTEU Fall 5:56 Manley, STIL

Dec 8-5
Bentley Jackson, PTEU, 10 33 Fall 3:04

Boyer Ward, STPI, 10
Ward, STPI

Ward, STPI

1ST
Bye _ Bye 116

Judea Moralez, RIO, 12
Moralez, RIO Fall 4:41

Pedersen, BROK
Bye _ Bye

Diesel Pedersen, BROK, 10 260
Pedersen, BROK MD 19-6

Bye _
Pedersen, BROKBye 117

Bennett Dickinson, EDME, 11
Sparks, ARK TF-1.5 4:09 (20-4)

410 Pedersen, BROK
Tucker Sparks, ARK, 11 34 Dec 14-8

Riley Duhon, MART, 10
Hamilton, DEER

Dicksion, MUST

Dec 6-3
Dylan Hamilton, DEER, 11 35 Fall 4:15 118

Levi Dicksion, MUST, 11
Dicksion, MUST Fall 3:33

McClellan, TULS
Bye _ Bye

David Mora, RAND, 12 261
McClellan, TULS Dec 4-1

Rayvon McClellan, TULS, 10 36
McClellan, TULSDec 7-3 119

Griffin Shelby, MARL, 10 Pedersen, BROK
Pedersen, BROK

Dec 11-5Shelby, MARL Fall 3:30 L-515
Bye _ Dicksion, MUST 529Bye W-501 2ND
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Dicksion, MUST

Garcia, GARD 409
Ward, STPI

Ward, STPI 260
Sneed, DELC

Shelby, MARL 119
Bye _

465
366 202

Sneed, DELCDec 5-4

Hamilton, DEER 314

Fall 0:22
_

Sneed, DELC 31Fall 1:18

Dicksion, MUST

Bye
Fall 0:57

Hamilton, DEER
Hamilton, DEER 118

Bye _437 _
ByeFall 1:26

Dicksion, MUST

Bye
_

Bye _

Dicksion, MUST

Bye

261
Kushmaul, EDMN

Sparks, ARK 117
Kushmaul, EDMN 32

Garcia, GARD

367 203
Kushmaul, EDMNFall 3:17

Kushmaul, EDMN 315

MD 18-8
_

Bye _
465

Bye
Garcia, GARD

Fall 5:03

Dec 6-1

Moralez, RIO

Moralez, RIO
116

Bye _
466 Wilson, TUTT

487 204
Carpenter, LAWT5TH

366 Hamilton, DEER

Dec 4-1
_
Carpenter, LAWT 33

Dicksion, MUST

Dec 1-0 501

437

 

  

Bye

367Kushmaul, EDMN
_

_

 

_  
368 Dickinson, EDME3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Ward, STPI

369 Jackson, PTEU
_

Bye
 

Dickinson, EDME

Castleberr, GEAR
_

Bye _
438 Duhon, MART

_ _ Bye
7TH

316

Bye Castleberr, GEAR 115
Bye _

Wilson, TUTT
Dickinson, EDMETF-1.5 2:30 (21-6)

Dickinson, EDME
_
Dickinson, EDME 34368

Wilson, TUTT
205 Bye

Wilson, TUTT

Dec 4-1
258

Inj. 0:00 Bassett, WHIT 114
Duhon, MART 35

Duhon, MART

Duhon, MART

Duhon, MART
_

Bye _

McClellan, TULS

438 206 Bye

466

Fall 1:22

317

Dec 4-2 Thompson, PIED 113
Mora, RAND 36

Duhon, MART
Mora, RANDDec 1-0

Mora, RAND
_

Bye _SV-1 7-4

McClellan, TULS
369

Jackson, PTEU
207 Bye

410 MD 8-0 259 Dec 3-0 Iwersen, CHOC 112
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81st Geary Invitational 150
Sean Garland, EDME, 10

Garland, EDME

Miller, BROK
Bye _ Bye 120

Malcolm Miller, BROK, 10
Miller, BROK TF-1.5 4:36 (18-3)

Daily, ARK
Aiden Crisp, MUST, 10 37 TF-1.5 5:58 (23-6)

Kiron Neves, MELI, 10 262
Fix, STIL Fall 2:58

Dian Fix, STIL, 11 38
Daily, ARKTF-1.5 4:48 (20-4) 121

Talen Daily, ARK, 12
Daily, ARK Dec 9-7

411 Kizer, DELC
Gavin Barnett, TASC, 12 39 Fall 3:07

Dimitri Kizer, DELC, 12
Kizer, DELC

Kizer, DELC

Fall 1:12
Luke Farley, EDMN, 12 40 Fall 1:49 122
Hayes McNeill, DEER, 12

McNeill, DEER Fall 1:08

Kizer, DELC

516

Bye _ Bye
Wyatt Lewis, GEAR, 9 263

Lewis, GEAR Fall 1:56
Bye _

Harris, MARLBye 123
Brennen Harris, MARL, 11

Harris, MARL Fall 1:13 Kizer, DELC

MD 17-7
Azeah Ayala, RIO, 10 41 Dec 10-3
KShaun Harris, PIED, &n

Harris, PIED

Harris, PIED

1ST
Bye _ Bye 124

Gage Elam, ELGI, 12
Elam, ELGI MD 13-2

Slover, TUTT
David Garza, GARD, 11 42 Fall 3:37

Gabe Hernandez, CHOC, 11 264
Slover, TUTT Fall 3:25

Rylend Slover, TUTT, 11 43
Slover, TUTTTF-1.5 2:15 (19-3) 125

Javier Ortiz, PTEU, 11
Ortiz, PTEU Fall 5:06

412 Slover, TUTT
Bye _ Bye

Matthew Krail, HOCR, 12
Krail, HOCR

Krail, HOCR

TB-1 4-2
Ryan Cavitt, RAND, 12 44 Fall 0:57 126
Taylor Suggs, MART, 12

Suggs, MART Fall 1:52

Avalos, ASES
Bye _ Bye

Hunter Avalos, ASES, 11 265
Avalos, ASES UTB 2-1

Owen Corcoran, STPI, 11 45
Avalos, ASESTF-1.5 4:34 (20-4) 127

Christia Lewis, TULS, 11 Slover, TUTT
Slover, TUTT

NCLewis, TULS TF-1.5 4:32 (17-1) L-516
Bye _ Avalos, ASES 530Bye W-502 2ND
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Krail, HOCR

Daily, ARK 411
Neves, MELI

Harris, PIED 264
Crisp, MUST

Lewis, TULS 127
Bye _

467
370 208

Crisp, MUSTTF-1.5 4:02 (19-3)

Neves, MELI 318

Dec 6-5
_

Crisp, MUST 37TF-1.5 4:10 (24-4)

Krail, HOCR

Bye
Fall 4:06

Neves, MELI
Suggs, MART 126

Neves, MELI 38439 209
Neves, MELIFall 4:29

Krail, HOCR

Fall 1:23
171

Barnett, TASC 39

Krail, HOCR

Fall 2:19

265
Farley, EDMN

Ortiz, PTEU 125
Farley, EDMN 40

Daily, ARK

371 210
Farley, EDMNFall 4:56

Ayala, RIO 319

Dec 6-5
_

Bye _
467

Bye
McNeill, DEER

Dec 11-7

Dec 5-2

Ayala, RIO

Elam, ELGI
124

Bye _
468 McNeill, DEER

488 211
Ayala, RIO5TH

370 Harris, PIED

Dec 7-3
_

Ayala, RIO 41

Avalos, ASES

Dec 4-1 502

439

 

  

Bye

371 Ayala, RIO
_

_

 

_  
372 Miller, BROK3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Neves, MELI

373 Fix, STIL
_

Garza, GARD
 

McNeill, DEER

Garza, GARD
_

Garza, GARD 42
440 Harris, MARL

_ 212 Bye
7TH

320

TF-1.5 0:57 (15-0) Lewis, GEAR 123
Hernandez, CHOC 43

McNeill, DEER
Hernandez, CHOCFall 2:56

McNeill, DEER
_

Bye _372
Miller, BROK

213 Bye

McNeill, DEER

Fall 2:54
262

TF-1.5 2:29 (16-1) McNeill, DEER 122
Cavitt, RAND 44

Cavitt, RAND

Fix, STIL

Fix, STIL
_

Bye _

Avalos, ASES

440 214 Bye

468

MD 14-3

321

Fall 3:40 Fix, STIL 121
Corcoran, STPI 45

Harris, MARL
Corcoran, STPIFall 3:45

Garland, EDME
_

Bye _MD 10-2

Avalos, ASES
373

Harris, MARL
215 Bye

412 MD 10-2 263 Dec 10-3 Garland, EDME 120
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81st Geary Invitational 157
Ethan Applebee, PIED, 11

Applebee, PIED

Applebee, PIED
Bye _ Bye 128

Tyler Salsbury, MART, 11
Salsbury, MART TF-1.5 5:17 (20-2)

Applebee, PIED
Bye _ Bye

Kason Meyer, ELGI, 11 266
Meyer, ELGI Fall 3:45

Jordan Moreno, GARD, 9 46
Meyer, ELGITF-1.5 3:10 (17-0) 129

Josh Andrews, PTEU, 12
Andrews, PTEU Fall 5:58

413 McDowell, STPI
Bye _ Bye

Landon McDowell, STPI, 11
McDowell, STPI

McDowell, STPI

Fall 1:33
Hadrian Moore, EDME, 11 47 Fall 0:22 130

Luke Borror, EDMN, 11
Borror, EDMN Fall 1:26

McDowell, STPI

517

Bye _ Bye
Ray Ndanzia, MELI, 11 267

Ndanzia, MELI TF-1.5 4:13 (18-3)
Bye _

Moore, TUTTBye 131
Evan Moore, TUTT, 9

Moore, TUTT Fall 5:41 McDowell, STPI

Dec 6-5
Bye _ Bye

Preston Scott, CHOC, 11
Scott, CHOC

Scott, CHOC

1ST
Bye _ Bye 132

Garrett Chittenden, HOCR, 9
Chittenden, HOCR Fall 2:31

Scott, CHOC
Bye _ Bye

Jace Castillo, TASC, 12 268
Castillo, TASC TF-1.5 4:28 (18-3)

Bye _
McKinney, BROKBye 133

Jordan McKinney, BROK, 9
McKinney, BROK Fall 1:57

414 Kaiser, DEER
Bye _ Bye

Terrill Rednose, GEAR, 9
Anderson, MUST

Kaiser, DEER

Dec 11-4
James Anderson, MUST, 10 48 Fall 0:39 134

Garon Kaiser, DEER, 12
Kaiser, DEER MD 14-0

Kaiser, DEER
Bye _ Bye

Reyon Williams, TULS, 11 269
Williams, TULS TF-1.5 3:52 (20-4)

Bye _
Williams, TULSBye 135

Hector Vargas, DELC, 9 Kaiser, DEER
Kaiser, DEER

NCVargas, DELC Fall 0:50 L-517
Bye _ Scott, CHOC 531Bye W-503 2ND
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Anderson, MUST

Applebee, PIED 413
Anderson, MUST

McKinney, BROK 268
Vargas, DELC

Vargas, DELC 135
Bye _

469
374 _

ByeTF-1.5 3:52 (19-3)

Anderson, MUST 322

Bye
_

Bye _MD 13-5

Anderson, MUST

Bye
TF-1.5 1:00 (17-2)

Anderson, MUST
Anderson, MUST 134

Moreno, GARD 46441 216
Moreno, GARDDec 10-6

Williams, TULS

TF-1.5 0:52 (17-2)
_

Bye _

Williams, TULS

Bye

269
Castillo, TASC

Castillo, TASC 133
Moore, EDME 47

Applebee, PIED

375 217
Moore, EDMEMD 12-0

Castillo, TASC 323

TF-1.5 3:00 (16-0)
_

Bye _
469

Bye
Applebee, PIED

Dec 8-6

Dec 8-5

Chittenden, HOCR

Chittenden, HOCR
132

Bye _
470 Moore, TUTT

489 _
Bye5TH

374 McKinney, BROK

Bye
_

Bye _

Scott, CHOC

Dec 7-5 503

441

 

  

Bye

375 Castillo, TASC
_

_

 

_  
376 Meyer, ELGI3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Williams, TULS

377 Salsbury, MART
_

Bye
 

Borror, EDMN

Ndanzia, MELI
_

Bye _
442 Borror, EDMN

_ _ Bye
7TH

324

Bye Ndanzia, MELI 131
Bye _

Borror, EDMN
ByeTF-1.5 4:47 (17-2)

Borror, EDMN
_

Bye _376
Meyer, ELGI

_ Bye

Moore, TUTT

MD 17-3
266

Bye Borror, EDMN 130
Rednose, GEAR48

Rednose, GEAR

Salsbury, MART

Andrews, PTEU
_

Bye _

Scott, CHOC

442 218 Bye

470

TF-1.5 4:55 (17-2)

325

TF-1.5 1:22 (17-0) Andrews, PTEU 129
Bye _

Moore, TUTT
ByeDec 4-1

Salsbury, MART
_

Bye _Dec 6-2

Scott, CHOC
377

Moore, TUTT
_ Bye

414 Fall 2:07 267 Bye Salsbury, MART 128
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81st Geary Invitational 165
Juan Ortiz, GARD, 11

Ortiz, GARD

Witt, TUTT
Bye _ Bye 136

Easton Massey, STPI, 9
Witt, TUTT Fall 1:21

Applebee, PIED
Maddox Witt, TUTT, 11 49 Fall 0:34

Kingston Applebee, PIED, 9 270
Applebee, PIED Fall 1:17

Bye _
Applebee, PIEDBye 137

Gregory Mendoza, DELC, 10
Mendoza, DELC Fall 1:19

415 Barlow, BROK
Bye _ Bye

Colton Barlow, BROK, 11
Barlow, BROK

Barlow, BROK

MD 11-3
Blake McDown, DEER, 10 50 Fall 0:54 138
Malachi Jefferson, LAWT, &n

Jefferson, LAWT Dec 14-8

Barlow, BROK

518

Bye _ Bye
Clint Ladon, MARL, 11 271

Ladon, MARL TF-1.5 5:40 (22-4)
Bye _

Donnelly, ELGIBye 139
Brody Donnelly, ELGI, 10

Donnelly, ELGI Dec 14-7 Barlow, BROK

TF-1.5 5:06 (16-1)
Bye _ Bye

Braylan King, TASC, 11
King, TASC

King, TASC

1ST
Bye _ Bye 140

Logan Castleberry, GEAR, 12
Castleberr, GEAR Fall 1:36

Peterson, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Jaren Peterson, MUST, 12 272
Peterson, MUST Fall 2:55

Bye _
Peterson, MUSTBye 141

Zeke Sciberras, CHOC, 9
Silvy, EDMN Dec 8-1

416 Peterson, MUST
Quinton Silvy, EDMN, 11 51 Fall 1:03

Ace Bledsoe, RAND, 12
Bledsoe, RAND

Johnson, STIL

Dec 8-4
Bye _ Bye 142

Caden Johnson, STIL, 11
Johnson, STIL Dec 8-6

Morse, HOCR
Mikael Foster, TULS, 11 52 Dec 7-6
Cade Garland, EDME, 12 273

Garland, EDME Dec 7-3
Bye _

Morse, HOCRBye 143
Robert Morse, HOCR, 12 Peterson, MUST

Peterson, MUST

NCMorse, HOCR SV-1 8-5 L-518
Bye _ Morse, HOCR 532Bye W-504 2ND
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Applebee, PIED

Applebee, PIED 415
Garland, EDME

King, TASC 272
Garland, EDME

Garland, EDME 143
Bye _

471
378 219

Massey, STPIFall 0:31

Garland, EDME 326

Dec 8-1
_

Massey, STPI 49Dec 4-1

Garland, EDME

Bye
MD 11-1

Bledsoe, RAND
Bledsoe, RAND 142

Bye _443 _
ByeDec 8-2

Johnson, STIL

Bye
_

Bye _

Silvy, EDMN

Bye

273
Silvy, EDMN

Silvy, EDMN 141
McDown, DEER 50

Garland, EDME

379 220
McDown, DEERDec 7-6

Silvy, EDMN 327

TF-1.5 3:32 (17-1)
_

Bye _
471

Bye
Jefferson, LAWT

Dec 7-1

Fall 3:52

Castleberr, GEAR

Castleberr, GEAR
140

Bye _
472 Jefferson, LAWT

490 _
Bye5TH

378 King, TASC

Bye
_

Bye _

Morse, HOCR

Dec 5-1 504

443

 

  

Bye

379 Johnson, STIL
_

_

 

_  
380 Witt, TUTT3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Silvy, EDMN

381 Ortiz, GARD
_

Bye
 

Jefferson, LAWT

Ladon, MARL
_

Bye _
444 Donnelly, ELGI

_ _ Bye
7TH

328

Bye Ladon, MARL 139
Bye _

Jefferson, LAWT
Sciberras, CHOCMD 12-2

Jefferson, LAWT
_
Sciberras, CHOC 51380

Witt, TUTT
221 Bye

Jefferson, LAWT

MD 10-1
270

TF-1.5 3:32 (18-0) Jefferson, LAWT 138
Bye _

Foster, TULS

Ortiz, GARD

Foster, TULS
_

Foster, TULS 52

Morse, HOCR

444 222 Bye

472

Dec 10-3

329

Dec 10-8 Mendoza, DELC 137
Bye _

Donnelly, ELGI
ByeFall 0:47

Ortiz, GARD
_

Bye _Dec 3-1

Morse, HOCR
381

Donnelly, ELGI
_ Bye

416 Fall 1:42 271 Bye Ortiz, GARD 136
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81st Geary Invitational 175
Zaiden Smith, LAWT, &n

Smith, LAWT

Bedford, ASES
Bye _ Bye 144

Brodie Bedford, ASES, 12
Bedford, ASES TF-1.5 2:31 (20-3)

Bedford, ASES
Mason Guerrero, GARD, 9 53 Inj. 0:00

Eason Beaty, MUST, 10 274
Beaty, MUST Dec 8-4

Bye _
Tolbert, MARTBye 145

Lashon Tolbert, MART, 12
Tolbert, MART Dec 25-20

417 Mann, BROK
Ty Beach, EDME, 12 54 TF-1.5 3:01 (17-2)
Judd Hebert, PTEU, 9

Hebert, PTEU

Mann, BROK

Dec 4-2
Bye _ Bye 146

Matthew Mann, BROK, 12
Mann, BROK Fall 2:22

Mann, BROK

519

Bye _ Bye
Rylee Reeves, HOCR, &n 275

Reeves, HOCR TF-1.5 3:29 (18-3)
Bye _

Reeves, HOCRBye 147
Graeden Demario, DEER, 11

Demario, DEER Fall 3:46 Mann, BROK

TF-1.5 5:09 (19-3)
Bye _ Bye

Isaac Sensintaffar, STIL, 12
Sensintaff, STIL

Ruth, MARL

1ST
Bye _ Bye 148

Hagen Bittinger, ARK, 12
Ruth, MARL Fall 5:14

Ruth, MARL
Damon Ruth, MARL, 11 55 Fall 0:26
Daniel Estrada, TASC, 11 276

Estrada, TASC Dec 7-5
Bye _

White, EDMNBye 149
Levi White, EDMN, 12

White, EDMN Fall 0:42

418 Delonia, TULS
Talon Grady, PIED, 10 56 Fall 3:56
Colt McSperitt, GEAR, 9

McSperitt, GEAR

Gonzalez, TUTT

Fall 5:15
Bye _ Bye 150

Zyler Gonzalez, TUTT, 9
Gonzalez, TUTT Fall 0:39

Delonia, TULS
Bye _ Bye

Kane Hatfield, MELI, 11 277
Delonia, TULS Dec 6-3

Uriah Delonia, TULS, 12 57
Delonia, TULSMD 12-2 151

Jevin Gallegos, RAND, 11 Delonia, TULS
Delonia, TULS

Inj. 0:00Gallegos, RAND Dec 10-6 L-519
Bye _ Sensintaff, STIL 533Bye W-505 2ND
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Sensintaff, STIL

Bedford, ASES 417
Gallegos, RAND

White, EDMN 276
Gallegos, RAND

Gallegos, RAND 151
Bye _

473
382 223

Guerrero, GARDDec 11-9

Gallegos, RAND 330

For.
_

Guerrero, GARD 53SV-1 4-1

Sensintaff, STIL

Bye
Fall 4:09

Beach, EDME
McSperitt, GEAR 150

Bye _445 224
Beach, EDMEDec 7-0

Gonzalez, TUTT

Fall 5:00
_

Beach, EDME 54

Sensintaff, STIL

Bye

277
Estrada, TASC

Estrada, TASC 149
Bye _

Bedford, ASES

383 _
ByeDec 2-0

Sensintaff, STIL 331

Bye
_

Bye _
473

Bye
Bedford, ASES

Fall 5:03

Fall 2:06

Sensintaff, STIL

Sensintaff, STIL
148

Bye _
474 Ruth, MARL

491 _
Bye5TH

382 White, EDMN

Bye
_

Bye _

Sensintaff, STIL

Fall 2:34 505

445

 

  

Bye

383 Gonzalez, TUTT
_

_

 

_  
384 Tolbert, MART3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Gallegos, RAND

385 Beaty, MUST
_

Bittinger, ARK
 

Demario, DEER

Demario, DEER
_

Bittinger, ARK 55
446 Demario, DEER

_ 225 Bye
7TH

332

Fall 0:45 Demario, DEER 147
Bye _

Demario, DEER
Grady, PIEDMD 8-0

Grady, PIED
_

Grady, PIED 56384
Tolbert, MART

226 Bye

Reeves, HOCR

Fall 4:27
274

Dec 7-2 Hebert, PTEU 146
Bye _

Bye

Beaty, MUST

Beaty, MUST
_

Bye _

Reeves, HOCR

446 _ Bye

474

MD 14-3

333

Bye Beaty, MUST 145
Hatfield, MELI 57

Reeves, HOCR
Hatfield, MELIFall 1:35

Hatfield, MELI
_

Bye _Fall 3:33

Ruth, MARL
385

Reeves, HOCR
227 Bye

418 Fall 2:08 275 Dec 9-7 Smith, LAWT 144
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81st Geary Invitational 190
Gabriel Meza, MART, 12

Meza, MART

Lastinger, MELI
Bye _ Bye 152

Johny Lastinger, MELI, 12
Lastinger, MELI MD 11-1

Williams, CHOC
Bye _ Bye

Garrett Williams, CHOC, 11 278
Williams, CHOC Dec 7-1

Caden Cuthbertson, EDME, 12 58
Williams, CHOCFall 3:01 153

Jacob Davis, DEER, 12
Davis, DEER Fall 1:20

419 Rounsavill, TUTT
Bye _ Bye

Camden Crew, PTEU, 12
Crew, PTEU

Rainwater, TULS

MD 12-3
Bye _ Bye 154

Azariah Rainwater, TULS, 11
Rainwater, TULS Fall 2:52

Rounsavill, TUTT

520

Bye _ Bye
Nate Munson, ARK, 12 279

Munson, ARK Fall 3:24
Bye _

Rounsavill, TUTTBye 155
Brayden Hock, EDMN, 11

Rounsavill, TUTT Fall 2:41 Rounsavill, TUTT

Dec 7-1
Shawn Rounsaville, TUTT, &n 59 Fall 2:00

Brock McKnight, BROK, 11
McKnight, BROK

McKnight, BROK

1ST
Bye _ Bye 156

Coleman Iker, MUST, 11
Iker, MUST SV-1 4-1

McKnight, BROK
Bye _ Bye

Mark Gallegos, RAND, 12 280
Gallegos, RAND Dec 11-6

Bye _
Gallegos, RANDBye 157

Caiden Frias, TASC, 11
Frias, TASC Fall 2:30

420 McKnight, BROK
Bye _ Bye

Skyler Red Elk, LAWT, &n
Red Elk, LAWT

Petree, STIL

Dec 7-2
Mantle Furr, MARL, 11 60 Fall 2:38 158
Jakoby Petree, STIL, 11

Petree, STIL MD 9-0

Smith, RIO
Bye _ Bye

Jacari Smith, RIO, 11 281
Smith, RIO Dec 4-1

Bye _
Smith, RIOBye 159

Jacob Jackson, ELGI, 11 McKnight, BROK
McKnight, BROK

Dec 4-1Jackson, ELGI Fall 3:30 L-520
Bye _ Crew, PTEU 534Bye W-506 2ND
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190
Williams, CHOC

Williams, CHOC 419
Red Elk, LAWT

Gallegos, RAND 280
Jackson, ELGI

Jackson, ELGI 159
Bye _

475
386 _

ByeDec 7-1

Red Elk, LAWT 334

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 2:02

Iker, MUST

Bye
Fall 2:27

Red Elk, LAWT
Red Elk, LAWT 158

Cuthbertso, EDME 58447 228
Cuthbertso, EDMEDec 5-3

Petree, STIL

Fall 2:56
_

Bye _

Iker, MUST

Bye

281
Frias, TASC

Frias, TASC 157
Bye _

Iker, MUST

387 _
ByeInj. 0:00

Iker, MUST 335

Bye
_

Bye _
475

Bye
Iker, MUST

MD 10-1

MD 11-3

Iker, MUST

Iker, MUST
156

Bye _
476 Smith, RIO

492 229
Hock, EDMN5TH

386 Gallegos, RAND

M. For.
_

Hock, EDMN 59

Crew, PTEU

Dec 9-4 506

447

 

  

Bye

387 Petree, STIL
_

_

 

_  
388 Lastinger, MELI3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Red Elk, LAWT

389 Meza, MART
_

Bye
 

Crew, PTEU

Munson, ARK
_

Bye _
448 Rainwater, TULS

_ _ Bye
7TH

336

Bye Munson, ARK 155
Bye _

Crew, PTEU
ByeMD 13-1

Crew, PTEU
_

Bye _388
Lastinger, MELI

_ Bye

Crew, PTEU

Fall 4:11
278

Bye Crew, PTEU 154
Furr, MARL 60

Furr, MARL

Meza, MART

Davis, DEER
_

Bye _

Crew, PTEU

448 230 Bye

476

Fall 4:49

337

Dec 9-6 Davis, DEER 153
Bye _

Rainwater, TULS
ByeDec 7-1

Meza, MART
_

Bye _Fall 2:51

Smith, RIO
389

Rainwater, TULS
_ Bye

420 Fall 0:21 279 Bye Meza, MART 152
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81st Geary Invitational 215
Bye

Bye

Davis, MUST
Bye _ Bye _

Theron Davis, MUST, 10
Davis, MUST Bye

Davis, MUST
Bye _ Bye

Exavier Martin, ARK, 10 282
Martin, ARK Fall 0:12

Bye _
Martin, ARKBye 160

Levi Shatswell, CHOC, 12
Shatswell, CHOC Fall 2:46

421 Davis, MUST
Bye _ Bye
Bye

Bye

Wagner, MARL

Fall 0:38
Bye _ Bye _

Elijah Wagner, MARL, 12
Wagner, MARL Bye

Wagner, MARL

521

Bye _ Bye
Lathan McClellan, TULS, 11 283

McClellan, TULS Fall 5:38
Bye _

Nyambura, STILBye 161
Leonard Nyambura, STIL, 12

Nyambura, STIL Dec 6-5 Davis, MUST

Fall 5:26
Bye _ Bye

Ini Edu, MELI, 12
Edu, MELI

Edu, MELI

1ST
Bye _ Bye _
Bye

Bye Bye

Edu, MELI
Bye _ Bye

Edward Santander, EDMN, 11 284
Santander, EDMN Fall 0:20

Bye _
Santander, EDMNBye _

Bye
Bye Bye

422 Meyer, ELGI
Bye _ Bye
Bye

Bye

Okoe, DELC

Fall 2:24
Bye _ Bye _

D`Anthon Okoe, DELC, 9
Okoe, DELC Bye

Meyer, ELGI
Bye _ Bye

Titain Hix, BROK, 12 285
Hix, BROK Fall 0:20

Bye _
Meyer, ELGIBye 162

Ritson Meyer, ELGI, &n Meyer, ELGI
Meyer, ELGI

NCMeyer, ELGI MD 13-5 L-521
Bye _ Hix, BROK 535Bye W-507 2ND
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215
Hix, BROK

Wagner, MARL 421
Hix, BROK

Santander, EDMN 284
Hix, BROK

Hix, BROK 162
Bye _

477
390 _

ByeFall 0:22

Hix, BROK _

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 0:36

Hix, BROK

Bye
Bye

Bye
Bye _

Bye _449 _
ByeFall 0:31

Okoe, DELC

Bye
_

Bye _

Okoe, DELC

Bye

285
Bye

Bye _
Bye _

Wagner, MARL

_ _
ByeBye

Bye _

Bye
_

Bye _
477

Bye
Wagner, MARL

Fall 3:49

Bye

Bye

Bye
_

Bye _
478 Edu, MELI

493 _
Bye5TH

390 Santander, EDMN

Bye
_

Bye _

Hix, BROK

Fall 1:30 507

449

 

Bye Santander, EDMN

Bye

_ Bye
_

_

 

Bye

_  
391 McClellan, TULS3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Okoe, DELC

392 Nyambura, STIL
_

Bye
 

McClellan, TULS

McClellan, TULS
_

Bye _
450 Shatswell, CHOC

_ _ Bye
7TH

_

Bye McClellan, TULS 161
Bye _

Martin, ARK
ByeBye

Bye
_

Bye _391
Martin, ARK

_ Bye

Martin, ARK

Dec 9-3
282

Bye Bye _
Bye _

Bye

Shatswell, CHOC

Shatswell, CHOC
_

Bye _

Martin, ARK

450 _ Bye

478

Fall 4:02

_

Bye Shatswell, CHOC 160
Bye _

Shatswell, CHOC
ByeBye

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 2:08

Edu, MELI
392

Nyambura, STIL
_ Bye

422 Dec 2-0 283 Bye Bye _
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81st Geary Invitational 285
Mateo Thompson, RIO, 9

Thompson, RIO

Richardson, TULS
Bye _ Bye 163

Contrell Richardson, TULS, 12
Richardson, TULS Fall 1:18

Richardson, TULS
Bye _ Bye

Max Pierce, MELI, 9 286
Pierce, MELI Fall 4:12

Bye _
Pierce, MELIBye 164

Hayden McCorgary, ARK, 9
McCorgary, ARK Fall 1:49

423 Richardson, TULS
Bye _ Bye

Heyden Whiteside, PIED, 10
Whiteside, PIED

Whiteside, PIED

Dec 7-2
Bye _ Bye 165

Jamil Jackson, EDMN, 11
Jackson, EDMN Fall 1:49

Baca, MUST

522

Bye _ Bye
Max Baca, MUST, 11 287

Baca, MUST Dec 6-4
Blake Frederick, TUTT, 11 61

Baca, MUSTFall 1:00 166
Edison Dennis, BROK, 10

Dennis, BROK Dec 7-2 Richardson, TULS

Fall 2:56
Bye _ Bye

Zayden Roberts, ELGI, 12
Roberts, ELGI

Pratt, GEAR

1ST
Bye _ Bye 167

Colton Flynt, CHOC, 10
Pratt, GEAR Dec 4-2

Gilbert, MARL
Derrick Pratt, GEAR, 11 62 Dec 7-3
Ethan Frasier, DEER, 10 288

Frasier, DEER SV-1 5-1
Bye _

Gilbert, MARLBye 168
Clete Gilbert, MARL, 11

Gilbert, MARL Fall 4:34

424 Gilbert, MARL
Bye _ Bye

Kyler Kuhn, STPI, 11
Kuhn, STPI

Kuhn, STPI

Dec 12-5
Bye _ Bye 169

Wes Lawson, EDME, 12
Spatz, STIL Fall 3:08

Kuhn, STPI
Roddy Spatz, STIL, 10 63 MD 14-3
Eddie Cobb, PTEU, 10 289

Cobb, PTEU Dec 4-0
Bye _

Luna, RANDBye 170
Elijah Luna, RAND, 12 Gilbert, MARL

Gilbert, MARL

NCLuna, RAND Fall 2:31 L-522
Bye _ Kuhn, STPI 536Bye W-508 2ND
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285
Roberts, ELGI

Baca, MUST 423
Pratt, GEAR

Pratt, GEAR 288
Cobb, PTEU

Cobb, PTEU 170
Bye _

479
393 _

ByeDec 7-1

Spatz, STIL 338

Bye
_

Bye _MD 9-0

Roberts, ELGI

Bye
Fall 4:14

Spatz, STIL
Spatz, STIL 169

Bye _451 _
ByeTB-1 3-2

Luna, RAND

Bye
_

Bye _

Roberts, ELGI

Bye

289
Frasier, DEER

Frasier, DEER 168
Bye _

Baca, MUST

394 _
ByeFall 1:43

Roberts, ELGI 339

Bye
_

Bye _
479

Bye
Whiteside, PIED

MD 13-5

Fall 1:34

Roberts, ELGI

Roberts, ELGI
167

Frederick, TUTT 61

480 Whiteside, PIED
494 231

Frederick, TUTT5TH

393 Spatz, STIL

Inj. 0:40
_

Bye _

Kuhn, STPI

Fall 3:37 508

451

 

  

Bye

394 Luna, RAND
_

_

 

_  
395 Pierce, MELI3RD 11TH

 

9TH

Bye _
Pratt, GEAR

396 McCorgary, ARK
_

Flynt, CHOC
 

Dennis, BROK

Dennis, BROK
_

Flynt, CHOC 62
452 Dennis, BROK

_ 232 Bye
7TH

340

Dec 4-2 Dennis, BROK 166
Bye _

Dennis, BROK
ByeFall 1:37

Jackson, EDMN
_

Bye _395
Pierce, MELI

_ Bye

Whiteside, PIED

Dec 3-0
286

Bye Jackson, EDMN 165
Bye _

Lawson, EDME

McCorgary, ARK

McCorgary, ARK
_

Lawson, EDME 63

Kuhn, STPI

452 233 Bye

480

SV-1 4-1

341

Fall 0:32 McCorgary, ARK 164
Bye _

Whiteside, PIED
ByeFall 0:32

Thompson, RIO
_

Bye _MD 8-0

Kuhn, STPI
396

Whiteside, PIED
_ Bye

424 TF-1.5 3:21 (19-4) 287 Bye Thompson, RIO 163
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